Nordisk landskamp 2012

Resultatliste

11.02.2012

KS

MSs

Steinkjerhallen - 11.02.2012

4x200 m stafett

Sverige

Pernilla Nilssen(1992)
Josefin Magnusson(1989)
Elin Backman(1988)

Moa Hjelmer(1990)

Finland

Hanna-Maari Latvala
Minna Laukka

Maria Résédnen
Anna Hdméldinen

Norge

Astrid M Cederkvist
Benedicte Hauge
Tara Marie Norum
Nina K.Brandt

4x200 m stafett

Sverige

Patrik Andersson(1991)

Benjamin Olsson(1991)

Hampus Forsberg(1987)
Nil de Oliveira(1986)

Norge

Tormod Hjortnzes Larsen
Eirik Tanberg

Henrik Johnsen

Hakon Morken

Finland

Jussi Kanervo
Olli Rantanen
Jussi Heikkilad
Jani Koskela

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,36,89

1,37,57

1,38,37

1,26,71

1,27,25

1,27,50

Side 1 av 1



